National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
1 of 17
LMC6442
Dual Micropower Rail-to-Rail Output Single Supply
Operational Amplifier

Offset Nulling Schemes
10006444
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature Range
NSC
Drawing
Supplied
AS
Package Marking
Industrial −40˚C to +85˚C
Military −55˚C to
+125˚C
8-pin SO-8 LMC6442AIM, LMC6442IM - M08A Rails
LMC6442AIM
LMC6442IMLMC6442AIMX, LMC6442IMX - M08A
2.5K
Tape and
Reel
MSOP LMC6442AIMM,
LMC6442AIMMX, LMC6442IMM,
LMC6442IMMX
- MUA08A Rails
A08A
LMC6442AIMMX,
LMC6442IMMX
- MUA08A
3K Tape
and Reel
8-pin DIP
LMC6442AIN, LMC6442IN - N08E
Rails LMC6442AIN,
LMC6442IN
8-pin CDIP
-
5962-9761301QPA J08A Rails LMC6442AMJ-QML
5962-976130IQPA
10-pin SO
-
5962-9761301QXA WG10A Trays LMC6442AMWG-Q
9761301QXA
LM
C
64
42
www.national.com 14
15 of 17
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters)
unless otherwise noted
8-Lead (0.150" Wide) Molded Small Outline Package, JEDEC
Order Number LMC6442AIM or LMC6442IM or LMC6442AIMX or LMC6442IMX
NS Package Number M08A
8-Lead (0.300" Wide) Molded Dual-In-Line Package
Order Number LMC6442AIN or LMC6442IN or LMC6442INX
NS Package Number N08E
LM
C
6442
16 of 17
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) unless otherwise noted (Continued)
8-Lead (0.118" Wide) Molded Mini Small Outline Package
Order Number LMC6442AIMM or LMC6442IMM or LMC6442AIMMX or LMC6442IMMX
NS Package Number MUA08A
National does not assume any responsibility for use of any circuitry described, no circuit patent licenses are implied and National reserves
the right at any time without notice to change said circuitry and specifications.
For the most current product information visit us at www.national.com.